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FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.ED. (Two years Regular Course)

The fee structure for B.Ed-Regular (Two year course) 
Kurukshetra University and State Admission &
  

S.No. 

1 B.Ed. Course fee
(Prescribed by the State Govt. & 
Kurukshetra University)

2 Development fee
3 Regn/Enrolment Fee
4 Examination fee
5 Youth Welfare fee
6 Uni. Sports fee 
7 Dr. R.K. Foundation fee
8 Holiday Home fee
9 Alumni Fee 
10 University Establishment Charges
11 Youth Red Cross fund
 Total 

 
 
(Rupees Fourty Eight Thousands 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

S.N. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
(Recognised by N.C.T.E. and Affiliated to 
Near Rakshak Vihar Police Naka, Ambala Road

Jagadhri-135003, Distt. Yamunanagar(Haryana.)
: 01732-241305, 01732-241306

mail: sncoeynr@kuk.ac.in,sncollegeynr@gmail.com · website 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.ED. (Two years Regular Course)
 

Regular (Two year course) is mentioned as under, as per the instruction of 
University and State Admission & Fee Committee, Govt. of Haryana: 

Particulars B.Ed.-I 
 

Amount (in 
Rs.) 

B.Ed.

Amount (in 

B.Ed. Course fee 
(Prescribed by the State Govt. & 
Kurukshetra University) 

44000.00 44000.00

Development fee 1600.00 1
Regn/Enrolment Fee 800.00 
Examination fee    600.00    
Youth Welfare fee   500.00   

   200.00   
Dr. R.K. Foundation fee     70.00     
Holiday Home fee 10.00 

100.00 
University Establishment Charges 600.00 
Youth Red Cross fund 80.00 

48560.00 48560

Thousands Five Hundred and Sixty Only) 

  Dr. (Mrs.) Kumud Narula

S.N. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 
(Recognised by N.C.T.E. and Affiliated to K.U.K.) 
Near Rakshak Vihar Police Naka, Ambala Road 

135003, Distt. Yamunanagar(Haryana.) 
241306 ·Fax: 01732-241305 

website : www.snce.net.in 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.ED. (Two years Regular Course) 

as per the instruction of 

B.Ed.- II 
 

Amount (in 
Rs.) 

44000.00 

1600.00 
800.00 

   600.00 
  500.00 
  200.00 
    70.00 

10.00 
100.00 
600.00 
80.00 

8560.00 

 
 

 
PRINCIPAL 

Dr. (Mrs.) Kumud Narula 


