

S.N. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

(Recognised by N.C.T.E. and Affiliated to K.U.K.) Near Rakshak Vihar Police Naka, Ambala Road Jagadhri-135003, Distt. Yamunanagar(Haryana.) T: 01732-241305, 01732-241306 •Fax: 01732-241305

E-mail: sncoeynr@kuk.ac.in, sncollegeynr@gmail.com · Website : www.snce.net.in

FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.ED. (Two years Regular Course)

The fee structure for B.Ed-Regular (Two year course) is mentioned as under, as per the instruction of Kurukshetra University and State Admission & Fee Committee, Govt. of Haryana:

S.No.	Particulars	B.EdI	B.Ed II
		Amount (in	Amount (in
		Rs.)	Rs.)
1	B.Ed. Course fee	44000.00	44000.00
	(Prescribed by the State Govt. &		
	Kurukshetra University)		
2	Development fee	1600.00	1600.00
3	Regn/Enrolment Fee	800.00	800.00
4	Examination fee	600.00	600.00
5	Youth Welfare fee	500.00	500.00
6	Uni. Sports fee	200.00	200.00
7	Dr. R.K. Foundation fee	70.00	70.00
8	Holiday Home fee	10.00	10.00
9	Alumni Fee	100.00	100.00
10	University Establishment Charges	600.00	600.00
11	Youth Red Cross fund	80.00	80.00
	Total	48560.00	48560.00

(Rupees Fourty Eight Thousands Five Hundred and Sixty Only)

0

PRINCIPAL Dr. (Mrs.) Kumud Narula